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0.2 03

Kores (Repubtic of)
Russian Federation
Indonesia

Thailand

Isreel

0.0279%
0.0258%
0.0219%
0.4191%
0.0182%

~

World Data Book, 2nd Edition, Guiness Publishing Ltd, (pp 54-59). (Dates for GNP (p—s & d—aiuie o l—alt )

.are as follows: Andorra (1992), Brunci (1989), Microncsia (1989), Monaco (1992). San Marino (1992))
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